
Date Day of week 1A 1B 2A 2B 3A 3B

20.05.2024 Monday

21.05.2024 Tuesday

22.05.2024 Wednesday

23.05.2024 Thursday

24.05.2024 Friday

27.05.2024 Monday

28.05.2024 Tuesday SK 8.30-11.30 SK 8.30-11.30 SK 12.00-15.00 SK 12.00-15.00

29.05.2024 Wednesday SK 12.00-15.00 [SEMINAR] SK 8.30-11.30/ SK 12.00-15.00 [SEMINAR]

30.05.2024 Thursday

31.05.2024 Friday

SK

SK Prof. Sybille Koletzko Common symptoms: abdominal pain, vomiting in children-functional disorder or disease [5H] - CLASSES [Seminar room 4]

   PEDIATRICS 3 RD YEAR

ACADEMIC YEAR 2023/2024

SUMMER SEMESTER

Classes and Seminar

Prof. Sybille Koletzko Nutrition in the first 1000 days [2H] - SEMINAR

SK 12.00-15.00 [SEMINAR]


